
 

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Ltd 
Corrigendum No. 03 dated 27.06.2024 to Tender No. 

1600001956 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 03 TO TENDER NO. 1600001956 (E-TENDER ID: 
2024_MDL_95011_1) 

 
ITEM: DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, SUPPLY AND COMMISSIONING OF FO 

PURIFIER FOR TRAINING SHIP, NGOPV AND FPV FOR ICGP SHIP 
 
Please refer to above mentioned tender hosted on MDL e-portal. 

 
1.  Tender due date and Opening date:  

 Existing 
Date 

Amended Date 

Tender Closing 
Date 

27.06.2024 04.07.2024 

Tender Opening 
Date 

28.06.2024 05.07.2024 

 
2. All other tender terms & conditions will remain unchanged.  

 
 

                                           For MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED 
Arindam Ghosh                                                                        

                                                                           DM (C-P15B & C.G.P.) 


